Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Offi
	ORM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; Plea	ise record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les) Carolyn H. Byszewski	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Caldiyirri. Byszewski	Name:ElectroSep Technologies Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 🗹 N.	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address; 116 Ave. Dulwich
Execution Date(s)February 2, 2005	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Saint Lambert
Joint Research Agreement	State:Quebec
Government Interest Assignment	Canada Fr. IsB esc.
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Canada Zip J4P 2Y7
Other_	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) 6,517,700 6,517,700 ttached? Yes No
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name; ElectroSep Technologies Inc.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address; Attn: Paul J. Parisi	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:116 Ave. Dulwich	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Saint Lambert	8. Payment Information
State:Quebec Zip:J\$P 2Y7	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 3114
Phone Number \$14-943-0494	Expiration Date 08/07
Fax Number: 450-465-9764	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: paulp@electrosep.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature; Signature Paul J. Parisi Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Documents to be recorded (including source shape	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/41) (05-0
ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT	Docket Number (optional)
Whereas, I, <u>Caralyn H Byszewski</u> of <u>39 Sourn Reval</u> referred to as patentee, did obtain a United Stated Patent for an improvement in <u>4</u> <u>Removal of Heat Stable Sults</u>	L. Chester N.S., hereinafter Le process for the
No. 6, 5/7, 700 , dated Feb // 2003 owner of said patent, and,	
whereas. Electro Sep Technologies Inc of 116 Dulwich, St. Lambert, Quebec Co	
hereinafter referred to as @assignee whose mailing address is 116 Dulwich, St Lambert, Quebec, Co	nada JAP,287
City of, and State of	
acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the patentee, by these	e presents do sell, assign and transfer
unto said assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said Patent afores.	
by the said assignee for his own use and behoof, and for his legal representatives a for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been	
sale not been made.	new by me had this assignment and
Executed this day of February	
at Pine brook NJ VSA	
	8 21 4
Lar	olyn A Bepush
State of NEW JERSEY	(Signature)
County of PHSSA1C ss:	
Before me personally appeared said <u>CAROLYN BYSZEWS</u> KIZ	
and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this <u>2ND</u> d	lay
of FEBRUARY ,20 OS	Elaina Felicar
Seal	MOTARY RUBLIC/OF NEW JERSEY

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 017921 FRAME: 0616

RECORDED: 07/12/2006